
 
 
 

 Events List 

Wed 5th April Guest Speaker: Jim Lee at The Crown. 8pm onwards 

Wed 19th April Ear Plugs Promotion (provisional) at The Crown. 8pm onwards 

Thu 20th April Wrinklies Run to The Robin Hood, Clifton Reynes. MK46 5DR. Meet 
10.45am at Pure Triumph, Wellingborough. 

Sat-Sun 22nd-23rd April Stafford Classic Motorcycle Show 

Sat-Mon 29th April-1st 
May 

Rushden Cavalcade. The first of the year’s branch displays. All passes 

now allocated, but that should not stop you coming along and paying to 
get in as a visitor. 

Wed 3rd May Club Night at The Crown. 8pm onwards 

Thu 4th May Wrinklies Run to The Navigation, Stoke Bruerne, NN12 7SY. Meet 

10.45am at Pure Triumph, Wellingborough. 

Sat-Sun 13th-14th May MCN Show, East of England Showground, Peterborough 

Wed 17th May Club Night at The Crown. 8pm onwards 

Thu 18th May Wrinklies Run to The Wheatsheaf, Crick, NN6 7TU. Meet 10.45am at 
Pure Triumph, Wellingborough. 

24th May Run to Triumph Owners Peterborough Branch, Stilton. 7.15pm from Pure 
Triumph, Wellingborough; 7.30pm from Thrapston services 

Thu 1st June Wrinklies Run to The Bull’s Head, Arthingworth, LE16 8JZ. Meet 
10.45am at Pure Triumph, Wellingborough. 

Wed 7th June Club Night at The Crown. 8pm onwards 

Sat 10th June Ride In to Daventry Motorcycle Festival 

Wed 14th June Run to BSA owners Club. 7pm from Pure Triumph Wellingborough 

Thu 15th June Wrinklies Run to The Green Man, Lavendon, MK46 4HA. Meet 10.45am 
at Pure Triumph, Wellingborough. 

Thu 15th June Run to Vintage Japanese MCC barbecue. 7.15pm from Pure Triumph, 
Wellingborough 

Wed 21st June Branch Concours d’Elegance at The Crown. Trophies for Pre-1991 and 
Hinckley machines. 

Sun 25th June Ride In to St Ives Motorcycle Festival 

 

Events in bold are Branch events. Others are shown for information only. 


